Federacao Catarinense de Motociclismo

Catarinense de Velocross - 12 Etapa
VX3 Witmarsum 1,030 Km ..;.;.
Prova 25/3/2012 13:00. . . .

Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 13:18:01

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
1 13:19:00.913 4 1:03.732 +1.295 13:22:15.856
(43) BRAZ DOS SANTOS 2 56.664 +1.202 13:19:57.577 5 1:03.024 +0.587 13:23:18.880
1 13:18:58.823 3 57.403 +1.941 13:20:54.980 6 1:03.274 +0.837 13:24:22.154
2 55.003 +2.336 13:19:53.826 4 57.218 +1.756 13:21:52.198 7 1:03.097 +0.660 13:25:25.251
3 53.507 +0.840 13:20:47.333 5 56.055 +0.593 13:22:48.253 8 1:03.156 +0.719 13:26:28.407
4 52.968 +0.301 13:21:40.301 6 55.945 +0.483 13:23:44.198 9 1:04.051 +1.614 13:27:32.458
5 54.594 +1.927 13:22:34.895 7 55.516 +0.054 13:24:39.714 10 1:03.177 +0.740 13:28:35.635
6 53.880 +1.213 13:23:28.775 8 57.019 +1.557 13:25:36.733 11 1:03.370 +0.933 13:29:39.005
7 52.667 13:24:21.442 9 56.705 +1.243 13:26:33.438 12 1:03.933 +1.496 13:30:42.938
8 52.775 +0.108 13:25:14.217 10 55.717 +0.255 13:27:29.155
9 52.882 +0.215 13:26:07.099 1 55.462 13:28:24.617 (77) CESAR MAFRA
10 52.832 +0.165 13:26:59.931 12 56.121 +0.659 13:29:20.738 1 13:19:22.993
1 53.608 +0.941 13:27:53.539 13 56.201 +0.739 13:30:16.939 2 1:14.413 +0.656 13:20:37.406
12 54.091 +1.424 13:28:47.630 14 57.126 +1.664 13:31:14.065 3 1:17.588 +3.831 13:21:54.994
13 54.432 +1.765 13:29:42.062 4 1:15.425 +1.668 13:23:10.419
14 55.546 +2.879 13:30:37.608 (11) ALEXANDRO MEDEIROS 5 1:13.757 13:24:24.176
1 13:19:24.516 6 1:15.636 +1.879 13:25:39.812
(38) JOAO SILVERIO FRANCENER 2 54.919 +0.920 13:20:19.435 7 1:14.863 +1.106 13:26:54.675
1 13:18:58.363 3 55.019 +1.020 13:21:14.454 8 1:13.789 +0.032 13:28:08.464
2 54.281 +1.006 13:19:52.644 4 54.561 +0.562 13:22:09.015 9 1:17.081 +3.324 13:29:25.545
3 53.832 +0.557 13:20:46.476 5 54.758 +0.759 13:23:03.773 10 1:14.615 +0.858 13:30:40.160
4 53.329 +0.054 13:21:39.805 6 53.999 13:23:57.772
5 54.948 +1.673 13:22:34.753 7 54.304 +0.305 13:24:52.076 (5) ADEMIR KUHNEN
6 53.568 +0.293 13:23:28.321 8 55.320 +1.321 13:25:47.396 1 13:19:02.302
7 53.805 +0.530 13:24:22.126 9 56.006 +2.007 13:26:43.402 2 56.869 +2.072 13:19:59.171
8 53.275 13:25:15.401 10 54.964 +0.965 13:27:38.366 3 56.650 +1.853 13:20:55.821
9 53.325 +0.050 13:26:08.726 11 54.870 +0.871 13:28:33.236 4 58.473 +3.676 13:21:54.294
10 1:01.396 +8.121 13:27:10.122 12 55.072 +1.073 13:29:28.308 5 56.015 +1.218 13:22:50.309
11 56.901 +3.626 13:28:07.023 13 56.330 +2.331 13:30:24.638 6 54.797 13:23:45.106
12 56.102 +2.827 13:29:03.125 14 57.052 +3.053 13:31:21.690 7 55.613 +0.816 13:24:40.719
13 57.822 +4.547 13:30:00.947 8 2:49.627 +1:54.830 13:27:30.346
14 59.583 +6.308 13:31:00.530 (221) CLAUDIR HEIL
1 13:19:09.404
(21) FABIANO WALTRICH 2 57.757 +2.082 13:20:07.161
1 13.18.57.890 3 56.710 +1.035 13:21:03.871
2 55.531 +0.413 13:19:53.421 4 57.513 +1.838 13:22:01.384
3 55.993 +0.875 13:20:49.414 5 57.254 +1.579 13:22:58.638
4 55.237 +0.119 13:21:44.651 6 56.671 +0.996 13:23:55.309
5 56.770 +1.652 13:22:41.421 7 56.610 +0.935 13:24:51.919
6 56.401 +1.283 13:23:37.822 8 57.137 +1.462 13:25:49.056
7 55.118 13:24:32.940 9 56.364 +0.689 13:26:45.420
8 56.429 +1.311 13:25:29.369 10 55.675 13:27:41.095
9 55.893 +0.775 13:26:25.262 11 55.853 +0.178 13:28:36.948
10 55.452 +0.334 13:27:20.714 12 56.765 +1.090 13:29:33.713
1 55.414 +0.296 13:28:16.128 13 57.697 +2.022 13:30:31.410
12 55.486 +0.368 13:29:11.614 14 57.643 +1.968 13:31:29.053
13 55.546 +0.428 13:30:07.160
14 56.580 +1.462 13:31:03.740 (29) MARCIO EDUARDO MIELKE
1 13:18:59.719
(231) LUZENIR JOSE CARDOSO 2 55.067 +0.938 13:19:54.786
1 13:19:01.255 3 54.837 +0.708 13:20:49.623
2 56.434 +1.410 13:19:57.689 4 2:03.098 +1:08.969 13:22:52.721
3 56.469 +1.445 13:20:54.158 5 54.129 13:23:46.850
4 57.422 +2.398 13:21:51.580 6 54.506 +0.377 13:24:41.356
5 55.856 +0.832 13:22:47.436 7 55.564 +1.435 13:25:36.920
6 55.579 +0.555 13:23:43.015 8 54.900 +0.771 13:26:31.820
7 55.765 +0.741 13:24:38.780 9 54.723 +0.594 13:27:26.543
8 55.701 +0.677 13:25:34.481 10 55.101 +0.972 13:28:21.644
9 55.482 +0.458 13:26:29.963 11 54.710 +0.581 13:29:16.354
10 55.587 +0.563 13:27:25.550 12 55.074 +0.945 13:30:11.428
11 55.024 13:28:20.574 13 56.060 +1.931 13:31:07.488
12 55.318 +0.294 13:29:15.892
13 55.127 +0.103 13:30:11.019 (8) MAURECIR MAFRA
14 57.056 +2.032 13:31:08.075 1 13:19:07.214
2 1:02.437 13:20:09.651
(246) CHARLES VOIGT 3 1:02.473 +0.036 13:21:12.124
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